MSATA FLASHDISKS  Solid State Mass
Storage for mSATA/Minicard Socket
FEATURES
SATA interface for full size
mSATA / Minicard socket
Up to 512GB capacity
Wide temperature -40/+85C
operation

ATA secure erase
TRIM enabled for improved performance
Supports boot function for Windows Embedded Standard 7, Windows Embedded CE,
and Linux
Low power consumption:
     MLC typical 475mA when active and 135mA in sleep mode
     SLC typical 330mA when active and 95mA in sleep mode
Dimensions: 50.8 x 29.85 x 6.0mm
-40ºC to +85ºC operation
RoHS compliant
Ordering
Information
Models and Accessories
mSATA Flashdisks
available models:
FDMM-16G-XT mSATA MLC Flashdisk, 16GB, extended temperature Stocked
FDMM-32G-XT mSATA MLC Flashdisk, 32GB, extended temperature Stocked
FDMM-64G-XT mSATA MLC Flashdisk, 64GB, extended temperature Stocked
FDMM-128G-XT mSATA MLC Flashdisk, 128GB, extended temperature Special Order
FDMM-256G-XT mSATA MLC Flashdisk, 256GB, extended temperature Special Order
FDMS-16G-XT mSATA SLC Flashdisk, 16GB, extended temperature Stocked
FDMS-32G-XT mSATA SLC Flashdisk, 32GB, extended temperature Stocked
FDMS-64G-XT mSATA SLC Flashdisk, 64GB, extended temperature Special Order
Please login or signup for an online quote request.
www.diamondsystems.com | Sunnyvale, California USA | +1-650-810-2500 |